

REQUEST FOR TENDER PROVISION OF PROVISION OF AQUATIC SYSTEMS PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE SERVICES -CRAIGIE LE ISURE CENTRE

REQUEST FOR TENDER 021/23 PROVISION OF CLEANING SERVICES FOR CRAIGIE LEISURE CENTRE

Contact Person: Heather Sheppard, Phone (08) 9400 4059

Tenders close: 2.00pm Wednesday, 18 October 2023 WST.

REQUEST FOR TENDER 019/23
WATERPROOFING TO
PODIUM SLAB AT THE
JOONDALUP CIVIC CENTRE AND LIBRARY COMPLEX

REQUEST FOR TENDER 022/23 BALUSTRADE WALL REPLACEMENT IN JOONDALUP ADMINISTRATION BUILDING

Contact Person: Mei-Lan Teoh, Phone (08) 9400 4595

Tenders close: 2.00pm Tuesday, 17 October 2023 WST.

The Tender documents can be The lender documents can be obtained by registering with https://portal.tenderlink.com/joondalup.
Tenders lodgement:
Electronically via https://portal.tenderlink.com/joondalup, prior to its

closing.

Facsimile, paper copy, postal or email submissions will not be accepted.

of Election
I disqualify Canvassing will members respondents from consideration.

James Pearson Chief Executive Officer